Sidbadischer
SBJ’ FuBballverband

SBFV Pokalteilnehmer

A — Junioren Spieljahr 2017 / 2018

Bezirk Baden-Baden (8)

VL SG Kuppenheim

VL SG Sinzheim

LL SG Altschweier

LL SG Plittersdorf

Bez SG Horden

Bez 1.8V Morsch

Bez SG SV Au am Rhein
Bez SG Bihlertal
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Bezirk Offenburg (8)

9 oL Offenburger FV

10 LL SC Lahr

1 LL SG Oberwolfach

12 LL SG Muihlenbach

13 LL Kehler FV

14 Bez SG Ortenberg

15 Bez SG Rust

16 Bez SG Niederschopfheim

Bezirk Freiburg (15)

17 BL SC Freiburg

18 OL Freiburger FC

19 VL SF Eintracht Freiburg
20 VL Bahlinger SC

21 VL SG Wittnau

22 VL FC Emmendingen
23 VL SG Elzach

24 LL FC Denzlingen

25 LL SG Auggen

26 LL PTSV Jahn Freiburg
27 LL SG Kirchzarten

28 LL SG Tunsel

29 Bez  JFV Untere Elz

30 Bez  SG Gundelfingen

31 Bez  SG Bad Krozingen
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Bezirk Hochrhein (9)

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

VL
VL
LL
LL
LL
LL
Bez
Bez
Bez

FV Ldérrach-Brombach
SV Weil

SG Rot-Weild Weilheim
VFB Waldshut

SG Zell

SG Steina-Schllchttal
SV Laufenburg

SV Nollingen

SG Bergalingen

Bezirk Schwarzwald (7)

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

VL
LL
LL
LL
Bez
Bez
Bez

FC 08 Villingen

SG DJK Donaueschingen
FC Bad Diirrheim

SG Ostbaar

SG Mohringen

SG Schonach

SG Pfohren

Bezirk Bodensee (11)

48
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52
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54
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56
57
58

VL
VL
LL
LL
LL
LL
LL
Bez
Bez
Bez
Bez

SC Pfullendorf

FC Radolfzell

1.FC Rielasingen-Arlen

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
FC Uberlingen

SG Heiligenberg

Hegauer FV

JFV Singen

SC Gottmadingen-Bietingen
SG Salem

SG Dettingen-Dingelsdorf




